

5515 Security Lane, Suite 500 Rockville, MD 20852-5007 Tel: +1.240.221.2950 Fax: +1.240.221.0370

## **ARVOFoundation.org**

## David R. Pepperberg Memorial Travel Grant

2022	
Archana Jalligampala	United States
Phuc Nguyen	United States

2021	
Kevin Emmerich	United States
Aruna Gorusupudi	United States
James Liu	United States
Cayla Ontko	United States
Sarah Webster	United States

**2020** Dwani Patel

**2019** Ward Fickweiler Tyler Godat **United States** 

United States United States

The ARVO Foundation complements ARVO's mission to advance research worldwide into understanding the visual system and preventing, treating and curing its disorders. The ARVO Foundation supports initiatives that further the careers of eye and vision scientists through research grants, travel awards and career and leadership development programs.